EMPI NEW DELHI (ENTREPRENEURSHIP & MANAGEMENT PROCESS INTERNATIONAL) OR EMPI
BUSINESS SCHOOL

EMPI — PGDM Fees & Expenses Schedule for the Class of 2021-23

Annual Academic/ Tuition Charges

Administrative and other support charges

Admission and Registration Charges

Refundable / Adjustable Deposit

Grand Total

Residential charges for Campus Residents
(Lodging & Boarding)

Grand Total

For Campus Residents (Academic + Hostel
Fees)

Grand Total

1st Year

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

2,94,000/-

88,000/-

15,000/-

15,000/-

4,12,000/-

1,15, 750/-

5,27,750/-

2nd Year

Rs. 2,94,000/-

Rs. 69,000/-

Rs. 3,63,000/-

Rs. 1,14,250/-

Rs. 4,77,250/-

Total (2 years)

Rs. 5,88,000/-

Rs. 1,57,000/-

Rs. 7,75,000/-

Rs. 2,30,000/-

Rs. 10,05,000



For Non Residents (Only Academic Fee) Rs. 4,12,000/- Rs. 3,63,000/- Rs. 7,75,000/-

Management reserves the right to enhance the charges if deemed fit to meet variations in major
price rise / Govt. regulations etc.

Note:
1. ACaccommodation option is also available on extra charges.
2. Merit cum Means based scholarship is available for eligible candidates

3. For any query, please contact: 91-9999078888 / 8800010972 / 7291016224



