## EMPI NEW DELHI (ENTREPRENEURSHIP & MANAGEMENT PROCESS INTERNATIONAL) OR EMPI BUSINESS SCHOOL

## EMPI – PGDM Fees & Expenses Schedule for the Class of 2021-23

	1st Year	2nd Year	Total (2 years)
Annual Academic/ Tuition Charges	Rs. 2,94,000/-		Rs. 5,88,000/-
Administrative and other support charges	Rs. 88,000/-	Rs. 2,94,000/- Rs. 69,000/-	Rs. 1,57,000/-
Admission and Registration Charges	Rs. 15,000/-		
Refundable / Adjustable Deposit	Rs. 15,000/-		
Grand Total	Rs. 4,12,000/-	Rs. 3,63,000/-	Rs. 7,75,000/-
Residential charges for Campus Residents (Lodging & Boarding)	Rs. 1,15, 750/-	Rs. 1,14,250/-	Rs. 2,30,000/-
Grand Total			
For Campus Residents (Academic + Hostel Fees)	Rs. 5,27,750/-	Rs. 4,77,250/-	Rs. 10,05,000

## **Grand Total**

Management reserves the right to enhance the charges if deemed fit to meet variations in major price rise / Govt. regulations etc.

## Note:

- 1. AC accommodation option is also available on extra charges.
- 2. Merit cum Means based scholarship is available for eligible candidates
- 3. For any query, please contact: **91-9999078888 / 8800010972 / 7291016224**